FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 26 June 2023 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Idle

Sportsbet-Pakenham Synthetic - M onday, 26 June 2023

1:30 PM - Furphy Crisp Lager Maiden Plate (1400m)

07 Remuda 4/2: 3 1 4 Jan '22 5.5L
3:30 PM - Sportsbet Bet with Mates BM 58 Handicap (1400m)

14 FortuneFollows  2/1: 39 7 6 Apr 20 1.8L
4:00 PM - Trusteel Fabrications BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

03 Air Defence 11:34 11 3 Mar 21 15L
4:30 PM - Sportsbet Bet with Mates BM 70 Handicap (1600m)

09 Swelter Magic 2/1: 27 4 16 Jan '22 48.8L

07 Confrontational 3/2: 42 5 4 Nov '20 29L

02 Our Redente 2/1: 10 11 6 Nov '22 1.8L

57.0 57.0 595 74
59.0 575 59.0 0.6
61.0 60.5 610 11
54.0 550 575 522

58.5 640 580 6.7
58.5 59.0 625 52 7
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Form
Score

12.4

13.6

15.1

722

15.7
222

BLP

11

68

10
11

Value

Emerg
Factor

11.7
16.2

Trainer

Feek

Caboche

Fliedner

Corstens

Warren
Hunter

Jockey

Stockdale

Salter

Rawiller

Stockdale

Maskiell
Pozman

Ag

3G

6G

5G

5G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Dubbo - Monday, 26 June 2023

1:35PM - MAASMILE BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1600m)
06 EvasDedl 2/1:37 6 7 Dec '20 4.6L 580 615 58.0 7.3

05 Smooth Esprit 2/1: 23 9 5 Sep ‘22 1.0L 59.0 59.0 59.0 10

Months
Idle

9

Form BLP
Score

203 14
15.0 6

2:45PM - DUBBO RSL CLUB WINTER COUNTRY CLASSIC FINAL BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1300m)

07 Young Heart 2/1: 44 7 3 Feb'21 13L 595 620 595 33
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133

6

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

Jockey

13.3 Mulholland Bullock

10.0 Lundholm

10.3 Lynch

Simpson

Stanley

Ag

(2}

6G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Fairview - Monday, 26 June 2023

10:30 PM - Play Soccer 6, 10 And 13 Open Maiden (F & M) (2188m)

03 More For Me VL7 10 9 May '14 7.5L 60.0
11:05 PM - Racehor se Owners Association Mr 66 Handicap (1750m)
05 American Dresm  1/1: 16 5 12 Mar'12  28.8L 60.0
12 Uncle George 2/1: 10 6 7 Feb'15 7.2L 54.0
02 Storm Commande 2/1: 35 7 6 Jul '21 6.2L 58.0

r

11:40 PM - 4Racing.tv Classified Stakes (1531m)
02 Euphoric 1/1: 50 6 9 Sep '19 6.8L 520

Win
Wt

60.0

60.0
59.0
59.0
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Now

131.0

1320
123.0
135.0

132.0

Fred
Factor

62.7

84.7
64.7
66.9

70.5

Months Form

Idle  Score

81.7

1017
i
79.9

85.5

BLP

71

96
71
72

79

Vaue Emerg
Factor

72.7

89.7
70.7
739

76.5

Trainer

Mitchley

Smith
Kotzen
Smith

Strydom

Jockey

Mxothwa

Merwe
Webber
Ramzan

Gates

Ag

3F

4G
4G
6G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Fairview - Tuesday, 27 June 2023

12:10 AM - Racing240 For Racing. For You Fm 70 Handicap (F & M) (1312m)

11 Elusive Jewel 2/1:11 1 1 Jul '22 58.0 120.0
12:40 AM - Next Fairview Racemeeting Friday 30 June Mr 68 Handicap (1094m)
04 Ygritte 18/7: 16 10 7 Apr'15 3.2L 60.0 60.0 1320
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Fred
Factor

48.2

59.2

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

50.2

76.2

BLP

49

66

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

49.2

Trainer

Kotzen

Mitchley

Jockey

Gould

Yeni

Ag

3F

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Windsor - Tuesday, 27 June 2023

3:35AM - Fitzdares Sprint Series Handicap (1332m)
04 Animate 42:7 5 3 Dec 21 50L 62.0 61.0 137.0 62.5 705 65 67.5 Crisford Buick 2G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

Last Carried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Ballinrobe - Tuesday, 27 June 2023

4:20 AM - Lodge At Ashford Castle Maiden (2105m)

03 Chicago Storm 6/3:7 5 10 May ‘23 7.8L 64.0 63.0
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Wt
Now

135.0

Fred
Factor

62.1

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
771 72

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

67.1 Fahey

Jockey

Coen

Ag

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Kembla Grange - Tuesday, 27 June 2023

1:20 PM - PHAR LAP AVENUE MAIDEN PLATE (1200m)

08 Magic Carpet

5/1: 9

8

7

Mar '22

48L 56.0 56.0 57.0

3:50 PM - TATAMA PTY LTD MIDWAY CONDITIONAL BENCHMARK 68 HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Conceited

3/2: 26

2

6

Jan 20

31L 585 56.0 60.0

4:25PM - NORTHCLIFFE DRIVE BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1300m)

12 Napoleon Solo

4/2: 49

3

5

Nov '19

43L 55.0 55.0 555
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
5.6
23
4.7

Form
Score

20.6

103

12.7

BLP

12

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

13.6 Cummings

4.3 Litt

7.7 Jarvis

Jockey

Lloyd

Hyeronimu
s

Freeman

Ag

3F

5G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Townsville - Tuesday, 27 June 2023

3:17PM - HYGAIN BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1900m)

01 Arctic Wolf 4/1: 36 4 1 Feb'14 61.0 61.0
3:57 PM - FEED 2 GO Class 6 Handicap (1400m)

04 Heirborn 3/2:23 2 2 Oct '19 0.2L 54.0 63.0 60.0

01 Night Of Power  4/2:41 8 5 May'22  24L 590 575 655
4:35PM - LADBROKESRACING CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1200m)

10 Indictment 3/1: 19 14 5 Apr'20  29L 610 570 580

5:10 PM - MITAVITE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap (1000m)
03 Dickin Medal 2/1: 22 3 3 Jan 21 0.6L 55.5 575 605
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Fred
Factor

119
6.3

6.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

5.0

15.9
19.3

16.5

12.0

BLP

13
11

Vaue

9.0

75

Emerg
Factor

4.0

13.9
14.3

11.5

9.0

Trainer

Holt

Hoffman
McGuire

Massingha
m

Hughes

Jockey

Butler

Wilson

Spry

Wishart

Spry

Ag

6G

6G
7G

5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e
Sportsbet-Ballarat Synthetic - Tuesday, 27 June 2023
4:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice Handicap (1500m)
02 Ziggi Rocks 2/1: 56 8 1 Aug '22 59.5 61.5 1.6 10 106 2 9.6 Cunningha Lorensini 6G
m
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Vaal - Tuesday, 27 June 2023

11:10 PM - Racing 240 For Racing. For You Fm 76 Handicap (F & M) (1312m)
14 TizMagic 11:12 10 6 Oct 21 42L 57.0 60.0 118.0 54.0 70.0 59 64.0 Tarry Geerthsen  3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Brighton - Wednesday, 28 June 2023

12:00 AM - Roy Rocket Amateur Jockeys Handicap (2618m)
04 Hidden Pearl 11/6: 36 1 1 Jan '17 59.0 1500  70.7 727 71 717 Berry Birkett 6
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Newbury - Wednesday, 28 June 2023

3:05 AM - Compton Beauchamp Fillies Restricted Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1320m)
03 Delicacy 57/12: 1 5 5 Jan '16 22L 58.0 58.0 128.0 56.6 66.6 61 61.6 Hannon Dobbs 1F
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